Endeavor
Walcoom Corporation
5 DTRO FRP Housing 25
6 FRP Precision Filter 26
7 Quality Assurance 27
8 Certificates 28
9 Projects 28
Contents

End Entry
Specification
Model No.
Design
Pressure
(PSI)
Operating
Temperature
Feed Port
(inch)
Permeate Port
(inch)
Connection
Element
Length
W40E150 150 -10 °C–49 °C 3/4" NPTF 1/2" NPTF End Port 40" × (1–4)
W40E300 300 -10 °C–49 °C 3/4" NPTF 1/2" NPTF End Port 40" × (1–4)
W40E450 450 -10 °C–49 °C 3/4" NPTF 1/2" NPTF End Port 40" × (1–4)
W40E600 600 -10 °C–49 °C 3/4" NPTF 1/2" NPTF End Port 40" × (1–4)
W40E1000 1000 -10 °C–49 °C 3/4" NPTF 1/2" NPTF End Port 40" × (1–4)
End Entry
Components
Component assembly diagram of
4" end entry membrane housing

Side Entry
Components
Model No.
Design
Pressure
(PSI)
Operating
Temperature
Feed Port
(inch)
Permeate Port
(inch)
Connection
Element
Length
W40S150 150 -10 °C–49 °C DN25 1" 1/2" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–4)
W40S300 300 -10 °C–49 °C DN25 1" 1/2" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–4)
W40S450 450 -10 °C–49 °C DN25 1" 1/2" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–4)
W40S600 600 -10 °C–49 °C DN25 1" 1/2" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–4)
W40S1000 1000 -10 °C–49 °C DN25 1" 1/2" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–4)
Serial-Number Description Material
① Inner hexagonal head bolt M6*1 304
② Crescent film SA-213, 304
③ Pressure head 2205

Side Entry Components
5 14
Addendum Drawings
6 15
6 – 1     W80E150 FRP membrane housing drawing..................15
6 – 2     W80E300 FRP membrane housing drawing..................15
6 – 3     W80E450 FRP membrane housing drawing..................16
6 – 4     W80E600 FRP membrane housing drawing..................16
6 – 5     W80E1000 FRP membrane housing drawing................17
6 – 6     W80E1200 FRP membrane housing drawing................17
6 – 7     W80S150 FRP membrane housing drawing..................18
6 – 8     W80S300 FRP membrane housing drawing..................18
6 – 9     W80S450 FRP membrane housing drawing..................19
6 – 10   W80S600 FRP membrane housing drawing..................19
6 – 11   W80S1000 FRP membrane housing drawing.................20
6 – 12   W80S1200 FRP membrane housing drawing.................20
Higher Technology, Cleaner Water!
Walcoom Corporation
sales@walcoom.com  TEL: +86-15030811699

End Entry
Specification
Model No.
Design
Pressure
(PSI)
Operating
Temperature
Feed Port
(inch)
Permeate Port
(inch)
Connection
Element
Length
W80E150 150 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E300 300 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E450 450 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E600 600 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E1000 1000 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E1200 1200 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E1500 1500 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
W80E1800 1800 -10 °C–49 °C DN40 1.5" 1" NPTF End port 40" × (1–8)
End Entry
Components
Component assembly diagram of
8" end entry membrane housing

Model
No.
Design
Pressure
(PSI)
Operating
Temperature
Feed Port
(inch)
Permeate
Port
(inch)
Connection
Element
Length
W80S150 150 -10 °C–49 °C
DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5"
DN80 3" DN100 4" 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S300 300 -10 °C–49 °C
DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5"
DN80 3" DN100 4" 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S450 450 -10 °C–49 °C
DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5"
DN80 3" DN100 4" 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S600 600 -10 °C–49 °C
DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5"
DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S1000 1000 -10 °C–49 °C
DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5"
DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S1200 1200 -10 °C–49 °C
DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5"
DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S1500 1500 -10 °C–49 °C
DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5"
DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
W80S1800 1800 -10 °C–49 °C
DN40 1.5"/DN50 2"
/DN65 2.5"
DN80 3" - 1" NPTF Side port 40" × (1–8)
Side Entry